
Head of Institutions ( Engineering College ,  Polytechnic College,  College of Applied Science  )                      
are requested to interact below mentioned officers for the ICT Scheme implementation through BSNL 

 
LIST OF NME COORDINATORS IN KERALA CIRCLE

No    DISTRICT Name Designation Office No. Mobile No email ID FAX No 
1 BSNL CO Sreedevi Pillai AGM(BB) 0471-2306404 9446312949   sreedevipillai@bsnl.co.in 0471-2300433
1 BSNL CO Harikumar M L AD(BB) 0471-2301090 9495989898 harikumarml@bsnl.co.in 0471-2300433 
2        TVM Latha K AGM(BD) 0471-2326969 9447734644 lathak@bsnl.co.in 0471-2335757
  TVM Geetha V P SDE(BD) 0471-2330660 9446583344 bdtrivandrum@gmail.com 0471-2322000 
3        KLM Sadasivan Achari AGM(NS) 0474-2799300 9447734200 sadasivanachary@gmail.com 0474-2799958
  KLM Rajalekshmy R SDE(NS) 0474-2799292 9446015757 sdenskollam@gmail.com 0474-2799160 
4 PTA Philipose G K AGM(Mktg&BD) 0469-2638899 9447157500 gkpbsnl@gmail.com 0469-2741990 
  PTA Abitha P K SDE(NS&Mktg) 0469-2700200 9446455078 abitha73@gmail.com 0469-2741990 
5 ALP Joseph K C AGM(BD&Mktg) 0477-2252600 9447752600 josephkc@bsnl.co.in 0477-2260500 
  ALP Usha B CO 0477-2262200 9447765100 ushab@bsnl.co.in 0477-2239776 
6      KTM Kamala V DE(BB) 0481-2564656 9446353990 vkamala@bsnl.co.in 0481-2302650 
  KTM Sosamma M A SDE(BB) 0481-2560000 9447124041 sosammama@bsnl.co.in 0481-2302650 
7 ENK & IDK Lovely Joseph AGM(NS) 0484-2375352 9446579980 lovelyjoseph@bsnl.co.in 0484-2376353 
  ENK & IDK Mini K V SDE(NS-II) 0484-2375741 9446570860 minikv@bsnl.co.in 0484-2376353 
8 TCR Gopalakrishnan T G AGM 0487-2222330 9446063300 tggcml@gmail.com 0487-2222335 
  TCR Parvathy M C CO-II 0487-2222333 9446582001 Commercialofficer2@gmail.com 0487-2222385 
9      PGT Viswanathan A L DE(C&BB) 0491-2500900 9447093077 alviswanathan@bsnl.co.in 0491-2500300 
  PGT Jayasree Anand SDE(NMS) 0491-2503500 9446449066 nmspgt@gmail.com 0491-2502640 

10      MRX George Varghese DE(NIB&BB) 0483-2768822 9447162900 gvsnea@gmail.com 0483-2763500 
  MRX George K U SDE(BD) 0483-2730090 9446573150 sdebdmrx@gmail.com 0483-2730102 

11 CLT& WND Sukumari P R AGM(BD&Mktg) 0495-2771000 9446402244 prsukumari@bsnl.co.in 0495-2771554 
  CLT& WND Divakaran T V SDE(BD) 0495-2770505 9447337337 divakarantv@bsnl.co.in 0495-2770795 

12 CNN & KAS Jayarajan K V AGM(NC&OP) 0497-2711200 9447398833 kvjayarajan@bsnl.co.in 0497-2765700 
  CNN & KAS Ajaya Kumar K C SDE(Corp Mktg) 0497-2764640    9446327937 ajayakumarkc@bsnl.co.in 0497-2708700

 


